China                                                       Overseas
Phone: +86-18627838895 | Email: sales@edatec.cn / support@edatec.cn                  Phone: +86-18217351262 | Email: sales@edatec.cn / support@edatec.cn
EDA Technology Co., LTD                                                 www.edatec.cn
ED-LENS-M12-230347-08 Data Sheet
1/2.3" 8 Megapixel wide angle M12 lens
Overview
ED-LENS-M12-230347-08 lens can be used with Raspberry Pi M12 High Quality camera
module and other cameras with M12 interface. This 3.47mm M12 lens provides an 106.8°

(mm)
BFL
(mm)
Resolution
(Megapixel)
Structure F/NO.
FOV (D/H/V)
 (°)
IR Correction
IR Filter
(nm)
MOD
(m)
Size
(mm)
ED-LENS-M12-175000-12 1/1.7" 50 24.2 12 8G 2.8
1/1.7": 10.6/8.6/6.4
1/1.8": 10.15/8.88/4.9
NO 650 0.3 Φ22×44.9
ED-LENS-M12-203500-08 1/2" 35 7.569 8 8G 2.4 12.6/10.1/7.6 NO 650 1 Φ20×33.7
ED-LENS-M12-202500-05 1/2" 25 11.98 5 6G 2.4
1/2": 18.3/14.7/11.1
1/3": 13.8/11.1/8.3
1/4": 10.4/8.3/6.3
YES 650 0.3 Φ14×20.4
ED-LENS-M12-201600-05 1/2" 16 5.75 5 6G 2.0
1/2": 28.9/23.3/17.6
1/2.5": 26.1/24.7/15.8
1/3.6": 18.3/14.7/11.1
YES 650 0.3 Φ14×16
ED-LENS-M12-201200-08 1/2" 12 5.06 8 8G 2.0
1/2": 41.4/36.4/20.9
1/2.3": 36.9/29.8/22.4
YES 650 0.15 Φ15×20.24
ED-LENS-M12-180780-08 1/1.8" 7.8 6.06 8 8G 2.0
1/1.8": 60.8/50.3/38.6
1/2": 55.1/45.2/34.5
YES 650 0.15 Φ18.7×29.27
ED-LENS-M12-180770-04 1/1.8" 7.7 5.37 4 7G1P 1.6
1/1.8": 65.4/57.2/32.4
1/2.3": 57.6/49.5/28.6
1/2.5": 53.2/46.5/26.3
YES 650 0.3 Φ14×20
ED-LENS-M12-170800-12 1/1.7" 8 10.02 12 8G 1.8
1/1.7": 72.64/57.12/42.44
1/2.5": 50.7/44.4/32.6
1/3": 43/34.7/26.4
YES 650 0.3 Φ17×33.1
ED-LENS-M12-180420-02 1/1.8" 4.2 6.18 2 9G 1.8 94/86.3/54.1 YES 650 0.3 Φ25×27.15
ED-LENS-M12-180450-08 1/1.8" 4.5 5.9 8 12G 2.0 98.5/90.2/54.8 YES 650 0.5 Φ24×24.8
ED-LENS-M12-180520-04 1/1.8" 5.2 5.21 4 7G1P 1.6 111/92.3/48.5 YES 650 0.3 Φ14×20.7
ED-LENS-M12-170500-12 1/1.7" 5 6.39 12 8G 2.0
1/1.7": 121.4/90/65
1/2.5": 87/68.6/49.7
1/3": 70.9/55.5/41.2
YES 650 0.3 Φ17×29.4

(mm)
BFL
(mm)
Resolution
(Megapixel)
Structure F/NO.
FOV (D/H/V)
 (°)
IR Correction
IR Filter
(nm)
MOD
(m)
Size
(mm)
ED-LENS-M12-230347-08 1/2.3" 3.47 5.34 8 4G2P 2.2 137/106.8/79 NO 650 1.11 Φ14×15.05
ED-LENS-M12-230325-13 1/2.3" 3.25 5.61 13 7G 2.7 154.2/117.6/85.8 NO 650 0.89 Φ17.5×19.7
ED-LENS-M12-170320-12 1/1.7" 3.2 6.14 12 8G 2.0
1/1.7": 160/131/99
1/1.8": 153.6/129/88
1/2.3": 136/113.5/83
YES 650 0.3 Φ28×38.9
ED-LENS-M12-180250-08 1/1.8'' 2.5 5.59 8 8G 2.2
1/1.8": 180/142.4/106.8
1/2": 180/147.8/106.8
1/2.3": 180/142.4/106.8
YES 650 0.3 Φ22×22.19
ED-LENS-M12-180160-05 1/1.8" 1.6 4.88 5 6G 2.0
1/1.8": 180/180/180
1/2.3": 180/180/180
1/3": 180/180/132
YES 650 0.3 Φ20×16
ED-LENS-M12-170185-12 1/1.7" 1.85 6.25 12 9G 2.0
1/1.7": 185/185/185
1/2": 185/185/154.9
1/2.5": 185/185/126.4
YES 650 0.15 Φ34×29.54
ED-LENS-M12-170183-08 1/1.7" 1.83 5.03 8 8E 2.07 186/186/186 YES 650 0.2 Φ21×21.97
ED-LENS-M12-280167-08 1/2.8'' 1.67 4.36 8 5G2P 2.0
1/2.8": 190/190/120
1/2.7": 190/190/115.9
YES 650 0.3 Φ22×19.6
ED-LENS-M12-230155-12 1/2.3'' 1.55 4.63 12 8G 2.0
1/2.3": 195/195/195
1/2.5": 195/195/172
1/2.7": 195/195/157
YES 650 0.15 Φ26×23.16
ED-LENS-M12-250150-05 1/2.5' 1.5 3.31 5 6G 2.0
1/2.5": 210/210/210
1/3.2": 210/210/210
YES 650 0.3 Φ16×13.58
ED-LENS-M12-230130-12 1/2.3'' 1.3 2.96 12 8G 2.0 240/240/240 NO 650 0.25 Φ22×18.24
ED-LENS-M12-230112-04 1/2.3'' 1.12 3.01 4 4G2P 2.2 225/225/225 NO 650 0.17 Φ17×18.19